
Nutritional value (100g)

Energy value 2045,00 Kcal

Fat 36,8 g

Of which saturates 4,3 g

Carbohydrate 4,2 g

Of which sugars 0,4 g

Protein 25,5 g

Salt 3,42 g

Ingredients

Allergens
soya, milk

Seaweed (S. Korea) 59%, sunflower oil, SESAME oil, sea salt, spicy spice mix 5%: spicy spice 

powder, 0,19% chili pepper, dextrin, kimchi flavour powder, aroma and flavour enhancer E 

621, refined salt, anhydrous crystalline glucose.


